Position Other Positions Held

Councilmember - Mayor
Councilmember
Councilmember
Councilmember

Councilmember

City

Temecula
Temecula
Temecula
Temecula

Temecula

Department Total Wages

Council
Council
Council
Council

Council

$27,945
$17,264
$16,143
$15,767
$13,716

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,514
$20,271
$19,571
$19,213
$21,685



