Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Councilmember - Mayor		Temecula	Council	\$27,945	\$2,514
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$17,264	\$20,271
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$16,143	\$19,571
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$15,767	\$19,213
Councilmember		Temecula	Council	\$13,716	\$21,685